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TEN-YEAR PLAN TO END HOMELESSNESS COORDINATORS 
 

Asheville/Buncombe County 

Amy Sawyer 
The Homeless Initiative of Asheville/Buncombe County 
P.O. Box 7148 
Asheville, NC 28802 
828-259-5851 
asawyer@ashevillenc.gov 
www.ashevillenc.gov/residents/housing/homeless/default.aspx?id=1584 

Durham 

Lloyd Schmeidler  
Department of Community Development, City of Durham 
101 City Hall Plaza 
Durham, NC 27701 
(919) 560-4570 ext. 22267 
lloyd.schmeidler@durhamnc.gov 
www.durhamtenyearplan.com 

Greensboro/High Point/Guilford County 

Darryl Kosciak  
Executive Director, Partners Ending Homelessness 
1500 Yanceyville St., Greensboro, NC 27405 
201 Church Ave., High Point, NC 27262 
336-553-2715  
darryl@partnersendinghomelessness.org 

Salima Thomas 
Housing Coordinator, Partners Ending Homelessness 
201 Church Ave., High Point, NC 27262 
336-553-2715 ext. 103 
salima@partnersendinghomelessness.org 
www.partnersendinghomelessness.org 

Greenville/Pitt County 

Paulette D. White 
10-Year Plan Project Manager, Pitt County Planning Department 
171 W. 5th St. 
Greenville, NC 27834 
252-902-3282 (office) 
252-258-3909 (cell) 
252-830-2576 (fax) 
pdwhite@pittcountync.gov 
www.pittcountync.gov/depts/planning/homelessness/ 
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Orange County 

Jamie Rohe 
Homelessness Program Coordinator, Orange County Partnership to End Homelessness 
P.O. Box 8181 
Hillsborough, NC  27278 
919-245-2496 
jrohe@co.orange.nc.us 
www.co.orange.nc.us/housing/endinghomelessness.asp 

Raleigh/Wake County 

Ken Maness  
AICP for City of Raleigh, Implementation Oversight Team 
3602 Brook Dr.  
Raleigh, NC 27609 
919-605-8933  
KManess@unitedwaytriangle.org 

Ruth Peebles 
Executive Director, The Raleigh/Wake Partnership to End and Prevent Homelessness 
919-266-3072 
rpeebles@theinsgroup.com 
www.raleighnc.gov/endinghomelessness 

Wilmington-Brunswick/New Hanover/Pender County 

Dan Ferrell  
Project Manager, United Way of the Cape Fear Area 
5919 Oleander Drive, Suite 115 
Wilmington, NC 28403 
910-798-3900 ext. 115 
dan.ferrell@uwcfa.org 

Winton-Salem/Forsyth County 

Andrea Kurtz 
Director, Ten Year Plan to End Chronic Homelessness 
United Way of Forsyth County 
301 North Main St., Suite 1700 
Winston-Salem, NC 27101 
336-721-9373  
Andrea.kurtz@uwforsyth.org 

Teri Hairston 
Program Assistant, Ten Year Plan to End Chronic Homelessness  
United Way of Forsyth County 
336-721-9378 
Teri.hairston@uwforsyth.org 
www.forsythunitedway.org 
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